20–21,250 SCFM | GLOBAL AIR TREATMENT
CFL Series
Comply with Pressure Vessel Directives Worldwide
CFL Series Filters utilize housings which conform to most major
pressure vessel directives in the Americas, Europe, and Asia.
World Class Filtration
CFL Series Filters provide your
compressed air system with premium

D
U
LA
R
 T
Y
P
E
 H
O
U
S
IN
G
S
CFL20-11 20 0.57 ⅜" NPTF
A A
P
A
P P
N
O
N
E
300 psig
21 kgf/
cm²
150° F
66° C
250 psig
17.6 kgf/
cm²
150° F
66° C
8.15 207 4.13 105 4.2 1.9
CFL35-13 35 1.00 ½" NPTF 11.05 281 4.13 105 8.1 3.7
CFL60-13 60 1.72 ½" NPTF 13.4 340 4.13 105 8.5 3.9
CFL100-15 100 2.9 ¾" NPTF
A A
G
A
G
G
15.32 389 5.25 133 6.3 2.9
CFL170-17 170 4.9 1" NPTF 19.57 497 5.25 133 6.9 3.1
CFL250-21 250 7.2 1½" NPTF G 22.8 579 6.44 164 10.2 4.6
CFL375-21 375 11 1½" NPTF (1) (1) 27.29 693 6.44 164 11.3 5.1
CFL485-23 485 14 2" NPTF
(1) G
(1)
A
G
31.08 789 7.63 194 28 12.7
CFL625-25 625 18 2½" NPTF 36.83 935 7.63 194 33 15.0
CFL780-25 780 22 2½" NPTF 42.96 1091 7.63 194 38 17.2
CFL625-27 625 18 3" NPTM A A G A G
G
N
O
N

40.88 1038 10.25 260 36 16.3
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 V
E
S
S
E
LS
CFL1000-27 1,000 29 3" NPTM
(1) G
(1)
G
(1)
225 psig
15.8 kgf/
cm²
150° F
66° C
225 psig
15.8 kgf/
cm²
150° F
66° C
48.00 1219 16.00 406 91 41.3
CFL1250-27 1,250 36 3" NPTM 48.00 1219 16.00 406 91 41.3
CFL1875-27 1,875 54 3" NPTM 49.00 1245 16.25 413 120 54.4
CFL2500-29 2,500 72 4" FLG. 52.25 1327 20.00 508 179 81.2
CFL3125-29 3,125 89 4" FLG. 52.25 1327 20.00 508 182 82.6
CFL5000-31 5,000 143 6" FLG. 54.63 1387 24.00 610 271 123
CFL6875-31 6,875 197 6" FLG. 62.56 1589 28.00 711 518 235
CFL8750-31 8,750 250 6" FLG. 62.56 1589 28.00 711 527 239
CFL 11875-33 11,875 340 8" FLG. 69.13 1756 33.00 838 709 322
CFL16250-33 16,250 465 8" FLG. 67.94 1726 39.00 991 918 416
CFL21250-35 21,250 608 10" FLG. 70.94 1802 45.88 1165 1412 640
(1) Drain plugs standard. Externally mounted automatic drains are available.
A – Internal Automatic Drain; E – Electronic Demand Drain; P – Differential Pressure Slide; G – Differential Pressure Gauge; L – Liquid Level Indicator
Sizing Correction Factors
To find the maximum flow at pressures other than 100 psig [7 kgf/cm²], multiply the flow by the Correction Factor